clean
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Clean Label Project Program

CERTIFICATE OF COMPLIANCE

Certificate Number EDO0002-2020G-29

Certified Entity Bono USA, Inc.

Type of Certification Edible Qils V1

Certified Products See Certified Product Listings
Identification Marks Purity Award

19 Gardner Road Suite F, Fairfield, NJ
07004

Effective Date July 29, 2020

Issue Date June 16, 2025

Facility Location(s)

Ellipse Analytics, upon granting this certification hereby confirms that it has received and reviewed
the Operator’s contract, application, documentation and test results and has determined that the
products identified comply with the Clean Label Project Code of Practice. In its acceptance of
certification, the Operator hereby warrants that it is in, and will remain in compliance with the
Terms and Condition set forth by contractual agreements and the requirements established in the
Clean Label Project: Code of Practice. This annual certificate is only valid when accompanied by the
Product Listing and shall be renewed on an annual basis to ensure ongoing compliance with the
Clean Label Project Code of Practice.

Ellipse Analytics Signed on behalf of

7000 Broadway, Suite 307 Ellipse Analytics:

Denver, CO 80221
. . 5, /‘ ==
www.ellipseanalytics.com Brianna Raymes /A

07/29/2020
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Certified Product Listings

Universal Product

Product Name Identification Mark List Date

Code (UPC)

Bono - Certified Sicilian EVOO PDO

Bono - Certified USDA Organic EVOO PDO

Bono Qitterra Extra Virgin Olive Oil -
Mediterranean Selection
Bono Qitterra Organic Extra Virgin Olive Oil -
Organic Mediterranean Selection

PGl Certified Organic Sicilia EVOO
Bono lItalian Extra Virgin Olive Oil
Bono Italian Organic Extra Virgin Olive Oil

PGI Certified Sicilia EVOO

Bono Qitterra Extra Virgin Olive Oil -
Mediterranean Selection
Bono Qitterra Organic Extra Virgin Olive Oil -
Organic Mediterranean Selection

Bono - Certified Sicilian EVOO PDO
Bono - Certified USDA Organic EVOO PDO
BONO 100% ITALIAN SINGLE ESTATE EVOO

BONO Unfiltered Italian Organic Extra Virgin
Olive Oil

BONO Unfiltered Italian Organic Extra Virgin
Olive Qil

Spanish Organic EVOO
Tunisian Organic EVOO

879026000154
879026000123

879026021104

879026021111

879026000321
879026000017
879026000062

879026000307

879026021067

879026021074

879026000161
879026000130
879026000246

879026001007

879026001038

879026000383
879026000390

CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award

CLP Purity Award

CLP Purity Award

CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award

CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award

CLP Purity Award

CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award

CLP Purity Award

CLP Purity Award

CLP Purity Award

CLP Purity Award
CLP Purity Award

07/29/2020
07/29/2020

07/29/2020

07/29/2020

07/29/2020
11/17/2023
11/17/2023

11/17/2023
06/02/2025

06/02/2025

06/02/2025
06/02/2025
06/02/2025

06/02/2025

06/02/2025

06/02/2025
06/02/2025
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